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1)

2)

319015 Uszuinng 3183U39
quUszaauialy
sueldnuUszanmuns 236,603,084.00| 226,955,860.23
s7uMeAY 236,603,084.00| 226,955,860.23
NUINNHDING
mMBensfimAutadaiues
1.1 mlsaSounasiinu 8,200,000.00 9,378,646.75
12 adthyaviesd 250,000.00 297,680.76
1.3 muthe 1,500,000.00 1,682,054.00
1.4 9n53dn) 200,000.00 233,835.00
uBRImAUe 10,150,000.00|  11,592,216.51|
seldisguiaiundadnassiy
NUINNIEINETS
1.5 adyaAuiumam.s.u. s 43,000,000.00  42,334,152.91
16 mdyadudiu 1 lu 9 6,200,000.00 9,663,859.49
1.7 mugshaamy 250,000.00 288,732.10
1.8 m¥an - 2,700,000.00
1.9 adasswaniin 6,000,000.00 9,870,885.41
111 Amavantinndey 150,000.00 77,261.60
1.10 AnAnaIans 100,000.00 120,533.12
1.11 mﬁssuLﬂamﬂ:mLﬁauﬁw%uaxﬁanﬁuﬁﬁu 6,000,000.00 6,471,113.00
112 aBuarAsssuilousosusuasdoidou 1,000,000.00 568,357.46|
s Fisginassli 65,400,000.00  69,394,895.09
wnAsssulsuaTukazluayyin
2.1 Aessudloulsaeindnd
22 fsssuilenlueygnviean 15,000.00 7,132.50
2.3 Assantlealuayaenisniiu 2,000.00 2,000.00
24 msssuilsaietumsdasudovsensuous 2,300,000.00 2,282,192.00
25 sssuienisiunsmununeainaens 30,000.00 15,526.70
26 fsssudleufetuinsussisuszaney 30,000.00 210,260.00,
2.7 dsssudsufvuunszyarles 1,400,000.00 1,641,496.00
28 eovsuilenferfunadousugs 30,000.00 25,210.00|
2.9 Mssanieudu q 4,200,000.00 4,431,060.00
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2.10 mﬁismﬁwLﬁaaﬁUﬂwsﬁaLﬁ%yttax%’ﬂmammwﬁqLnﬂﬁau 500.00
2.11 ﬁiwﬂs"ué'nixﬁwﬁmﬂgwm18§ﬂ31ﬂawuazawm
212 Avfudnssiiangmnetnsusedisuszanay
2.13 fSudnseviiangrineansisaae
2.14 fviugnszyiAangmneuasdetiduvioeiu 50,000.00 28,267.00
2.15 fAsuiindeynn 50,000.00 46,758.25
2.16 MUTUEnILIRANYMUNBATIAINIIUN 1,200,000.00 1,171,400.00
2.17 ﬂ'ﬂ*umgnvnmJizﬂaunwﬁwﬁamiﬁlﬂué’umwUﬁia?j-ﬂmw 380,000.00 289,300.00
2.18 ﬂ'ﬂuauzymé’]’méiu’aamuﬁﬂ"mmamimw‘%aaxaumms 140,000.00 95,200.00
219 fluaygauman - ESuae 34,800.00
220 enlueygadmedufluivienesisue 230,000.00 195,000.00
2.21 m‘luaucymﬁ'mﬁumuaumms 1,600.00 1,400.00
2.22 enlueygalamanldiiasweneidss 2,500.00 1,680.00|
mAsTulisuAUTuuazluayyn 10,061,600.00|  10,478,682.45
3) selaanningau .
3.1 Andvieruinsaniud 4,300,000.00 5,352,663.25
3.2 senieiushnsuimns 500,000.00 726,791.12
3.3 seldnnnindauiu 500,000.00 470,000.00
suseldnningay 5,300,000.00 6,549,454.37
4 swldnnassyulnauazimaniding
4.1 L‘Euﬁaamﬁaﬁaqﬁ'umnﬁﬁ]mmmxms 3,000,000.00 2,550,106.46
ueldnnassyulnauazmaniding 3,000,000.00|  2,550,106.46
5) elainndn '
5.1 ardmisuuuulau 60,000.00 7,600.00(
5.2 iﬂﬂlﬁLﬁﬂLﬂﬁﬂSU“’l 1,000,000.00 1,253,917.35
uelalanan 1,060,000.00 1,261,517.35
6)  swldnnyu
6.1 AIENOARAIANSNIAY 1,000.00
suglaanyu 1,000.00 0.00
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8)

9)

11)

12)

NUARUANYY

7.1 Qugampunludmsuiidiunisausunantin 141,630,484.00

125,128,988.00

suvnaRugayunaly 141,630,484.00

125,128,988.00

Rugavyuinluimuaiaguszasd - dunnsnen
M3INsAnwIAIATIAY (Grintia-vhung)
nsdamsdnunadedy (Auddunag)
msdamsAnwinataiu (nsAnwiyasag)

FURUYANYUNNUATAUTLEIA-AIUM AN

Ruganyuanizia- Wuseda

RUSTaNIinIsUsMIsIan1snaYsEadauysEanes 2561

FIURUPANYUIEWIEAT - RuT19Ta
Ruganyuiamzia-maginsinauuasdeioadns
TassmsiannguamnisAnudumaluladansauna DUT Vs 2561
Aniulgsiiesesmoueaitavidareuninouuasysiugs
TWRUgAMYUIRNIEAT - AfiAuuasdsiaains

Ruganyulan1zia-snAReImin

Asarpauulwueinmaniouaiossusfigauargunsaiuszinge

v
@ (Y

UivugsgiviminieudianaentnilmieulailiLEDmeluemmaunaiiosdyu
URUYANYUIANIEAR-HNARIT IR
YYININRUFSEY
AfiRunazdsrioadig

I VINSUASEY

24,048,684.76
519,600.00
477,000.00(

25,045,284.76

755,263.16

755,263.16

142,476.00
3,970,000.00.

4,112,476.00

79,822.00
9,495,000.00

9,574,822.00

1,570,000.00

1,570,000.00

FIURUTIBIUNIAY 236,603,084.00

268,013,706.15
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FAUTWIIAUUTEIUNT
SUReEY

SIUT199UNAY

1835818

8ILIUNAN
iwadﬂamm%’agnﬁ’u
UG NLEY

Ruvimiathungy

L 97UTIYIIVNAIS
8N
I nsela
11 98318U5830
2.1 Rulhou (Hhensiiio)
Rukoau (Hheuszan)
ANBULNY
Aldaae
GRPRD)
ans1snigyUlng
Rugamu
STy
U8 UTEIN
22 Mewiensamu
AT
AALLATAsioad
sweeiensamu

USSR Y

236,603,084.00

222,299,801.09

236,603,084.00

222,299,801.09|

24,501,874.00( 22,423,849.56
1,060,000.00 1,054,847.00
123,580.00 122,580.00
3,370,284.00 3,305,452.00
29,055,738.00| 26,897,928.56
4,164,500.00 4,160,563.21
89,211,434.00| 83,651,755.74
802,860.00 638,092.00
71,382,990.00|  66,927,827.28
14,194,915.00(  13,820,236.95
2,712,497.00 2,618,066.73
7,010,000.00 6,763,930.00.
500.00

189,479,696.00

178,580,471.91|"

4,218,800.00 3,999,052.39
13,848,850.00| 12,822,348.23
18,067,650.00| 16,821,400.62
236,603,084.00| 222,299,801.09
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31913 Uszanng 3183
FsanduganyuiilunmuaingUszasd-unmiatiung
Rutundathuney 23,848,684.76
Ruinniannnen 200,000.00
U838 24,048,684.76
Fwanduganyumluimuninguszad-aneuuny
Andtung 519,600.00
AMNSANYIYATAT 477,000.00|
JUTWIY 996,600.00
e nduganyuRnIziv-Aagindiinunazdnaadie
GRGRGI 142,476.00
ATIRukaz NS 3,970,000.00
S2UF1YINY 4,112,476.00
~ dreanRuganyuanizia-linadadanin
ARSIt ) 79,822.00
AAuazdaneasa 9,495,000.00
FAUTIWINY 9,574,822.00| .
189N [UANYUIANIZA-RUIEIan15UIMsIansia
Funetaiinsuimsdnnsidusesdeuuseann 2561 755,263.16
U838 755,263.16
VIRV
AAuLazdInead 1,570,000.00
TR UAT AL 1,570,000.00
TduTETeNaY 263,357,647.01




